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SEMINAR AGENDA
Date: Tuesday, March 06th, 2018
Time: 13:30 – 16:00
Location: Meeting Room A1-1007, 10th Floor – The Center Building, HCMC University of Technology And Education, 01 Vo Van Ngan street, Thu Duc district, Ho Chi Minh city, Vietnam
Agenda:
	
	Presentation topic
	Presenter

	1.

2.

3.
4.

5.

6.
	Analysis on public transport smart card data focusing on change of usage interval
An evaluation of motorcycle ownership and use in Ho Chi Minh city
Fundamental analysis on mixed traffic flow
Effect of roundabout expansion in motorcycle dominated flow by using agent based model.
Review study related evaluation and typology of Japanese city
[bookmark: _GoBack]Toward applying adaptive signal control system in motorcycle – dominated traffic flow - A study for My Phuoc Tan Van and DT 743 road intersection


	Dr. Hiroaki Nishiuchi

Dr. Tran Vu Tu

Mr. Shizuki Ikawa
Mr. Vo Trong Bo

Mr. Tamami Matsumoto

Mr. Tran Tien Minh
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